List prices are shown as in the printed 2025/26 catalogue.
1/3
Internal ID Part No Page No. Description Additional Field (Note) Incorrect Field Corrected Field Date
86618 PL-Y-T15 G-4 Polar Licence 15 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86619 PL-Y-T32 G-4 Polar Licence 32 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86620 PL-Y-T50 G-4 Polar Licence 50 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86621 PL-Y-T100 G-4 Polar Licence 100 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86622 PL-Y-T150 G-4 Polar Licence 150 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86623 PL-Y-T250 G-4 Polar Licence 250 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86624 PL-Y-T500 G-4 Polar Licence 500 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86625 PL-Y-T1000 G-4 Polar Licence 1000 Tags 1 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86642 PL-Y-AT-1 G-4 Additional Tag Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86643 PL-Y-AA-1 G-4 Additional Alerts Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86644 PL-Y-AS-1 G-4 Additional Schedulers Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86626 PL-2Y-T15 G-4 Polar Licence 15 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86627 PL-2Y-T32 G-4 Polar Licence 32 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86628 PL-2Y-T50 G-4 Polar Licence 50 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86629 PL-2Y-T100 G-4 Polar Licence 100 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86630 PL-2Y-T150 G-4 Polar Licence 150 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86631 PL-2Y-T250 G-4 Polar Licence 250 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86632 PL-2Y-T500 G-4 Polar Licence 500 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86633 PL-2Y-T1000 G-4 Polar Licence 1000 Tags 2 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86634 PL-3Y-T15 G-4 Polar Licence 15 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86635 PL-3Y-T32 G-4 Polar Licence 32 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86636 PL-3Y-T50 G-4 Polar Licence 50 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86637 PL-3Y-T100 G-4 Polar Licence 100 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86638 PL-3Y-T150 G-4 Polar Licence 150 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86639 PL-3Y-T250 G-4 Polar Licence 250 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86640 PL-3Y-T500 G-4 Polar Licence 500 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
86641 PL-3Y-T1000 G-4 Polar Licence 1000 Tags 3 Year Annual licence subscription (upfront cost, net price – no discounts applicable) – – 15/04/2025
List prices are shown as in the printed 2025/26 catalogue.
2/3
Internal ID Part No Page No. Description Error Field Incorrect Field Corrected Field Date
17331 UT-12SE-A1 M-14 STARTER KIT FOR LEARNING PROGRAMMING OF PLC /HMI List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 15,300.00 10, 300.00 15/04/2025
17332 UT-14SS2-A M-14 STARTER KIT FOR LEARNING PROGRAMMING OF PLC /HMI List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 9,300.00 6, 250.00 15/04/2025
75744 UT-AS332-C M-14 STARTER KIT FOR LEARNING PROGRAMMING OF PLC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 11,400.00 7, 610.00 15/04/2025
86456 HCHVT1500-160B-59E B-57 160A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 633.00 2,170.00 31/03/2025
86457 HCHVT1500-200B-59E B-57 200A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 665.00 2,280.00 31/03/2025
86458 HCHVT1500-250B-59E B-57 250A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 700.00 2,400.00 31/03/2025
86459 HCHVT1500-315B-59E B-57 315A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 752.00 2,570.00 31/03/2025
86460 HCHVT1500-350B-59E B-57 350A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 793.00 2,720.00 31/03/2025
86461 HCHVT1500-400B-59E B-57 400A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 845.00 2,890.00 31/03/2025
86462 HCHVT1500-500B-74E B-57 500A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 897.00 3,070.00 31/03/2025
86463 HCHVT1500-550B-74E B-57 550A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 925.00 3,170.00 31/03/2025
86464 HCHVT1500-630B-74E B-57 630A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 967.00 3,310.00 31/03/2025
86465 HCHVT1500-700B-74E B-57 700A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,050.00 3,590.00 31/03/2025
86466 HCHVT1500-800B-74E B-57 800A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,190.00 4,060.00 31/03/2025
86467 HCHVT1500-900B-74E B-57 900A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,570.00 5,360.00 31/03/2025
86468 HCHVT1500-1000B-74E B-57 1000A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,720.00 5,880.00 31/03/2025
86469 HCHVT1500-1100B-74E B-57 1100A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,870.00 6,390.00 31/03/2025
86470 HCHVT1500-1200B-74E B-57 1200A aR BOLT BLADE FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 2,030.00 6,920.00 31/03/2025
86471 HCHVT1500-1100S-105E B-57 1100A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 2,540.00 8,690.00 31/03/2025
86472 HCHVT1500-1250S-105E B-57 1250A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 2,740.00 9,360.00 31/03/2025
86473 HCHVT1500-1350S-105E B-57 1350A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 2,920.00 9,980.00 31/03/2025
86474 HCHVT1500-1500S-105E B-57 1500A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 3,100.00 10,600.00 31/03/2025
86475 HCHVT1500-1600S-105E B-57 1600A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 3,240.00 11,100.00 31/03/2025
86476 HCHVT1500-1800S-105E B-57 1800A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 3,520.00 12,100.00 31/03/2025
86477 HCHVT1500-2000A-159E B-57 2000A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 5,330.00 18,300.00 31/03/2025
86478 HCHVT1500-2500A-159E B-57 2500A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 6,450.00 22,100.00 31/03/2025
86479 HCHVT1500-3000A-159E B-57 3000A aR FLUSH END FUSE 1500VDC List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 7,290.00 25,000.00 31/03/2025
86480 HCMS02501 B-57 MICRO SWITCH FOR BOLT/FLUSH FUSES List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 25.00 86.00 31/03/2025
86156 112H9225HA2BPT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 230VAC S2 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 4,380.00 619.00 25/10/2024
86157 113H1238HA2BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 230VAC S3 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 5,270.00 745.00 25/10/2024
86158 114H17255HA2BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 230VAC S4 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 16,400.00 2,320.00 25/10/2024
86159 115H1806HA2BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 230VAC S5 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 19,200.00 2,720.00 25/10/2024
86160 116H2208HA2BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 230VAC S6 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 23,100.00 3,270.00 25/10/2024
86161 116H2509HA2BMW H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 230VAC S6 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 25,600.00 3,620.00 25/10/2024
86162 113H1238HA1BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 110VAC S3 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 5,270.00 745.00 25/10/2024
86163 114H17255HA1BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 110VAC S4 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 16,400.00 2,320.00 25/10/2024
86164 115H1806HA1BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 110VAC S5 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 19,200.00 2,720.00 25/10/2024
86233 113H1238HA3BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 380VAC S3 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 5,710.00 808.00 25/10/2024
86234 114H17255HA3BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 380VAC S4 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 18,700.00 2,640.00 25/10/2024
86235 115H1806HA3BMT H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 380VAC S5 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 20,800.00 2,940.00 25/10/2024
List prices are shown as in the printed 2025/26 catalogue.
3/3
Internal ID Part No Page No. Description Error Field Incorrect Field Corrected Field Date
86165 112H8025MD4BBLS H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 24VDC S2 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 2,750.00 388.00 25/10/2024
86166 113H1225XD4BCLS H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 24VDC S3 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 4,080.00 577.00 25/10/2024
86167 115H1724XD4BALS H-19 PANEL FAN/FILTER UNIT 24VDC S5 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 13,500.00 1,910.00 25/10/2024
86168 SVF112H H-19 EXHAUST FILTER FITS S2 FANS List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,190.00 168.00 25/10/2024
86169 SVF113H H-19 EXHAUST FILTER FITS S3 FANS List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,410.00 200.00 25/10/2024
86170 SVF114H H-19 EXHAUST FILTER FITS S4 FANS List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,710.00 241.00 25/10/2024
86171 SVF115H H-19 EXHAUST FILTER FITS S5 FANS List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 3,120.00 441.00 25/10/2024
86172 SVF116H H-19 EXHAUST FILTER FITS S6 FANS List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 4,450.00 630.00 25/10/2024
86173 8025HA2BPT H-20 FRAME FAN 230VAC S1 80x25 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 2,970.00 420.00 25/10/2024
86174 9238HA2BPT H-20 FRAME FAN 230VAC S2 92x38 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 2,970.00 420.00 25/10/2024
86175 1238XA2BPT H-20 FRAME FAN 230VAC S3 120x38 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 3,190.00 451.00 25/10/2024
86176 1725XA2BPT H-20 FRAME FAN 230VAC S4 172x150x51 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 5,420.00 766.00 25/10/2024
86177 2206HA2BMT H-20 FRAME FAN 230VAC S5 222 x 60 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 13,500.00 1,910.00 25/10/2024
86178 2509HA2BMW H-20 FRAME FAN 230VAC S6  255 x 89 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 18,600.00 2,630.00 25/10/2024
86179 1238XA3BPT H-20 FRAME FAN 380VAC S3 120 x 38 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 3,560.00 504.00 25/10/2024
86180 1725XA3BPT H-20 FRAME FAN 380VAC S4 172x150x51 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 6,300.00 891.00 25/10/2024
86181 2206HA3BMW H-20 FRAME FAN 380VAC S5 222 x 60 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 15,300.00 2,160.00 25/10/2024
86182 2509HA3BMW H-20 FRAME FAN 380VAC S6  255 x 89 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 20,500.00 2,900.00 25/10/2024
86183 8025HD4BBLS H-20 FRAME FAN 24VDC S1 80x25 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 964.00 137.00 25/10/2024
86184 9225HD4BBLS H-20 FRAME FAN 24VDC S2 92x25 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,080.00 152.00 25/10/2024
86185 1225HD4BCLS H-20 FRAME FAN 24VDC S3 120x25 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 1,380.00 195.00 25/10/2024
86186 1725HD4BALS H-20 FRAME FAN 24VDC S4 172x150x51 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 8,160.00 1,160.00 25/10/2024
86187 SF808B H-20 BLK PLAST FINGER GUARD 80x80mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 60.00 8.20 25/10/2024
86188 SF809B H-20 BLK PLAST FINGER GUARD 92x92mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 60.00 8.20 25/10/2024
86189 SF812B H-20 BLK PLAST FINGER GUARD 119x119mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 89.00 12.60 25/10/2024
86190 SF817B H-20 BLK PLAST FINGER GUARD 172x151mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 149.00 20.80 25/10/2024
86191 SF822B H-20 BLK PLAST FINGER GUARD 222mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 223.00 31.20 25/10/2024
86192 SF825B H-20 BLK PLAST FINGER GUARD 259mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 297.00 43.00 25/10/2024
86193 MG-80 H-20 CHROME MET FINGER GUARD 75 x 75 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 75.00 10.40 25/10/2024
86194 MG-92 H-20 CHROME MET FINGER GUARD 89 x 89 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 75.00 10.40 25/10/2024
86195 MG-120 H-20 CHROME MET FINGER GUARD 115 x 115 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 112.00 15.60 25/10/2024
86196 MG-172 H-20 CHROME MET FINGER GUARD 162 x 139 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 149.00 20.80 25/10/2024
86197 MG-220 H-20 CHROME MET FINGER GUARD 212 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 371.00 53.00 25/10/2024
86198 MG-250 H-20 CHROME MET FINGER GUARD 246 List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 519.00 74.00 25/10/2024
86199 SF808A H-20 3-IN-1 ECO. FILT OUTLET 80x80mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 149.00 20.80 25/10/2024
86200 SF809A H-20 3-IN-1 ECO. FILT OUTLET 96x96mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 149.00 20.80 25/10/2024
86201 SF812A H-20 3-IN-1 ECO. FILT OUTLET 125x125mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 223.00 31.20 25/10/2024
86202 SF817A H-20 3-IN-1 ECO. FILT OUTLET 177x156mm List Price (as at 25/10/2024) 445.00 63.00 25/10/2024